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Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.11% (0.15)

US2538681030
DLR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

40,118 EUR
S&P 500

136.57 USD (200)
136.63 USD (100)
136.70 USD
137.795 USD
136.20 USD
136.43 USD
136.959801 USD
154,718
21,200,441.55
3,127

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b99c2dda2b4546157bf661a7722ee7165ad991dd64e2b3f8b712f3e1fde04e7&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2f119769203a1afd&time=1713451969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce89c73193aa5fc54cdfe601606fd1c3249246fbb3f69826514aa91a23c7e143&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c32d844bc507f780a&time=1713451969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ad555b99407cde8ce8546c957318e8983545d95c6e7a13f191d12639d82f598&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b882cf2ff8e78e8e&time=1713451969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfbe85fec758b8ffc5750ae2120f0a3e0ca7a9a0ddb2e8b0d847ea13150764a1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bdc98a798e174654&time=1713451969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e9e40b93c8ccabef5f86029c9a4939aa1d2454a5d128c19e356198839e6629e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61bbcd3d0c68b69f9&time=1713451969&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

140.42 USD (1,503,457
142.82 USD (1,768,434
139.81 USD (2,008,964

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

154.18 USD (2024/03/05

130.00 USD (2024/01/05

154.18 USD (2024/03/05
(

)
)
)
125.21 USD (2,273,834)
)
)
)
86.33 USD (2023/05/24)

ISIN US2538681030
Symbol DLR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,118 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 136.57 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 136.63 USD (100)
Open 136.70 USD
High 137.795 USD
Low 136.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 136.43 USD
VWAP 136.959801 USD
Volume (pcs) 154,718
Trading volume 21,200,441.55
Number of trades 3,127
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.27% +51.96% -6.53%
Perf (abs.) +12.71 +46.65 -9.53
Beta 1.34 1.30 0.93
Volatility 29.02 29.66 30.46

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:48 128.72 EUR 0.00 4

17
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:43 128.74 EUR 0.00 4

17
NYSE 2024/04/ 16:37 136.58 USD 21.20 3,127

17
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 129.24 EUR 0.00 1

17
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:00 141.56 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15793527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79948121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498
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128.90 EUR

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365743829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407669364

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

'w DIGITAL REALTY

Contact Details

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Building 1, 5707 Southwest Parkway - 78735

Austin

Telefon: +1-415-738-6500

Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@digitalrealty.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Kevin Kennedy
Afshin Mohebbi
Jean F. H. P.
Mandeville
Mark Patterson
VeralLinn
Jamieson
William LaPerch
William Stein
Andrew Power
Bill Bradley
Chris Sharp
Cindy Fiedelman
Corey Dyer
Erich Sanchack
Greg Wright
Jeff Tapley
John Stewart

Joshua Mills

Tony Bishop

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@digitalrealty.com
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